
  

         

   

    
 
  

     
  

      
 

   
 

   
    

     

     

 
       

        
          

  
     

      
      

 
             

  
        

      
          

 

DRAFT Agenda 

Speaker List/Agenda for June 23, 2022 IEG General, Annual Meeting 
Updated 4/11/2022 
James R. Matey, james.matey@nist.gov 

First Name Last Name Email or POC 

Meeting Services 
Technician jhynes@NIST.GOV 

James Matey james.matey@nist.gov 
Craig Watson craig.watson@nist.gov 

James Matey james.matey@nist.gov 
Angela Elliot aelliott@fbi.gov 

Bethany Retton blretton@fbi.gov 

Stephanie Schuckers sschucke@clarkson.edu 

John Daugman John.Daugman@cl.cam.ac.uk 

Pat Flynn flynn@nd.edu 
Arun Ross rossarun@cse.msu.edu 

Shahram Orandi shahram.orandi@nist.gov 
Stephanie Schuckers sschucke@clarkson.edu 
Stergios Papadakis Stergios.Papadakis@jhuapl.edu 

Adam Czajka aczajka@nd.edu 
Arun Ross rossarun@cse.msu.edu 

Patrick Grother patrick.grother@nist.gov 
James Matey james.matey@nist.gov 

Affiliation 

NIST 
NIST 

NIST 
FBI 

FBI 

Clarkson 

Cambridge 

Notre Dame 
Michigan 

NIST 
Clarkson 
APL 

Notre Dame 
Michigan 

NIST 
NIST 

Citizenship 

US 
US 

US 
US 

US 

US 

US 

US 
US 

US 
US 
US 

Poland 
US 

US 
US 

Title/Topic 

Introductions 
Blue Jeans Active to Test Login 

Review of Blue Jeans for Participants 
Housekeeping 
Welcome To NIST 

Updates/Progress Reports 
IEG: Status Update/Progress Report 
NGI - Iris Service 

OSAC: Iris Task Group: Status Update 

Biometric Educational Videos -- update 

Break 

Technical Discussions 
Biometric Entropy, Information Capacity, and Iris Recognition 

Iris Datasets for Iris Examiner Training 
Synthetic Iris: Using GANs to generate realistic iris images 
Break - Lunch 
New ideas in camera certification 
Update on iris recognition for children 
IARPA Odin Program: Iris Presentation Attack Detection 
Do you want a better iris presentation attack detection method? Tell it 
where to look 
Periocular Biometrics: Cross-Modal Face to Iris Matching 
Break 
NIST: IREX Updates + Twins Details TBD 
NIST: IREX Update + Twins including face and finger 
Closing Remarks 

Start 
Order Time 

1 
2 08:30 

3 08:40 
4 08:50 
5 08:55 
6 09:00 
7 09:00 
8 09:10 

9 09:30 

10 09:50 

11 09:50 

12 10:00 
13 10:00 

14 10:30 
15 11:00 
16 11:30 
17 12:00 
18 12:30 
19 13:00 

20 13:30 
21 14:00 
22 14:30 
23 14:40 
24 14:40 
25 15:15 

Length (min) 

10 

10 
5 
5 
0 

10 
20 

20 

10 

10 

0 
30 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
10 

0 
35 

5 


